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Elephant Foot Yam 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Innala 22.00 22.00 8.29 6.71 6.71 1.63 2.50 2.50 0.90
Kiriala 41.30 41.90 14.01 8.90 8.90 5.48 21.70 21.70 11.70
Manioc/ Cassava 112.20 113.40 40.80 46.90 46.90 11.93 162.50 162.50 104.10
Raja ala 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.70 0.52 3.80 3.80 3.70
Sweet Potato 21.65 22.15 10.51 13.51 13.51 2.93 29.25 29.25 10.50
Kohila 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Wel ala 11.14 11.24 0.78 5.60 5.60 2.59 9.15 9.15 5.60

Grand Total 208.29 210.69 74.39 82.32 82.32 25.08 228.90 228.90 136.50
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Gotukola 33.14 33.14 17.25 26.40 26.40 4.97 32.60 32.60 14.30
Kangkung 40.70 40.70 18.21 25.40 25.40 4.83 24.30 24.30 11.00

Kathuru Murunga 22.40 22.40 10.60 11.30 11.30 3.43 20.50 20.50 8.90
Kohila 23.23 23.23 3.16 9.55 9.55 2.02 27.70 27.70 13.00
Leafy Cabbage 0.00 0.00 0.48 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75
Mukunuwenna 54.80 54.80 23.04 32.50 32.50 7.95 43.10 43.10 18.30
Other Leafy Vegetables 20.40 20.40 7.67 0.20 0.20 0.50 6.00 6.00 1.85
Sarana 11.25 11.25 4.77 7.10 7.10 1.69 15.60 15.60 6.80

Spinach 20.45 20.45 10.12 15.90 15.90 5.09 28.10 28.10 14.30
Thampala 18.98 18.98 7.76 6.90 6.90 1.06 9.40 9.40 4.80

Grand Total 245.35 245.35 103.05 135.75 135.75 31.53 207.30 207.30 94.00
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